Naﬂ.n of the tdrporate debtor:
Narhe of the corporate debtor:

List of Stakeholder :21.01.2024

Hindustan Controls & Equipmants Private Lirmted(In Liquidagtion)
Datt: of Commrencement of Liquidation:21, 4112023

List of Operatinal creditors(other than worken andiEmployees ¢ nd Government dues)

Annexuré-8

:Name of Creditor

Det__h_ig_g_f;g_plm recived |

Details of claim admited

Date of

Amount of Claim

dariseo o

Amount
covered
by
security
interest

by

recipt | Amount

1|Dech Enterprise

Amount
covered

Wheather
releated

% of
Voting
share in

Amount

Continge
nt Claim

Amount
of any

duss that
may be

Amount
of claim

admitted |

of claim
under
‘rerificatio

=

nature of Claim

NA 9,54,147.00

9,54,147.00

party ?

-

if any

Operational
Creditors.

none., none

No

0.28%

none

nore

none

hone

As the relevent books of
Accounts of the Corporate
Debtor not avaibdle therefoe
claim is admitted solely on the
basis of documents submitted
byithe claimant or publicly
available infotmation.

MAHENDRA TRADING
CCMPANY

~

NA 1,51,17,694.00

,£4,17,694.00

Operational
Creditors

4.49%

As the relevent bocks of
Accounts of the Cotporate
Debtor not avaibalé therefore
claim is admitted solely on the
basis of documents submitted
by the claimant or publicly
available information.

MAHAVIR
INDUSTRIAL
CCRPORATION

w

NA 82,66,411.52

£2,66,411.52

Operational fnone -
Creditors

NO

2.45%

As the relevent bocks of
Accounts of the Cotporate
Debtor not avaibalé therefore:
claim is admitted solely on the
basis of documents submitted
by the claimant or publicly
available information.

4|Joy Tara Engineering
Contern

NA 1,22,089.17

1,22,089.17

Operational
Creditors

hone. none

No

0.04%

none

none

hone

As the relevent bocks of
Accounts of the Cofporate
Debtor not avaibalé therefore
claim is admitted solely on the
basis of documents submittec
by the claimant or publicly
available information.

5|MEC Tubes Pvt Ltd

14.12.2023 18,21,465.00

18,21,465.00

Operational
Creditors

none none

0.54%

noné

none

none

hone

As the relevent bocks of
Accounts of the Cotporate
Debton not avaibalé therefore:
claim is admitted solely on the
basis of documents submitted
by the claimant or publicly
available informatibn.

TM Electrical
Englneering
Enteérprise

)

NA 13,70,688.00

13,70,688.00

Operational
Creditors

fone =

No

0.41%

As the relevent bocks of
Accounts of the Cofporate
Debtor not avaibalé therefore:
¢laim is admitted sblely on the
basis of documents submitted
by the claimant or publicly

available information.

Grand Total

1 4,76,52,494.69

2,76,52,494.69

- 8.21%




